HEERT GG1000i

made for garden

e

e
=N

>

o
.
oy

=3
=3

S
»

=
S

=
=

=
=

=
=

=
2

1




HEERT GG1000 i

made for garden

Pozice Objednaci Cislo Nazev Name Ks
1 21120-B001-0000 |Kryt skfiné Cover 1
2 21133-B001-0000 [Sroub Screw 1
3 21231-B001-0000 |Tésnéni Gasket 1
4 21003-B001-0000 |Leva skfin Left case 1
5 21004-B001-0000 |Prichodka startovaci Snury (skfin) [Starter handle grommet 1
6 S-05*8 Sroub M5x8 Screw M5x8 8
7 P-05 PodloZka 5 Washer 5 28
8 14323-A142-0000 [Knoflik palivového kohoutu Fuel faucet switch 1
9 030610 Sroub M4x16 Screw M4x16 1
10 P-10 Podlozka 10 Washer 10 4
11 21130-B001-0000 |Levy silenblok Left absorber 2
12 S-05*12 Sroub M5x12 Screw M5x12 18
13 S-05*20 Sroub M5x20 Screw M5x20 6
14 21101-B001-0000 |Kryt spinace Engine switch cover 1
15 23106-B001-0000 |Spina¢ motoru Engine switch 1
16 ST4,2*16 Sroub ST4,2x12 Screw ST4,2x12 6
17 14330-A142-0000 [Palivovy kohout Fuel faucet 1
18 14010-A142-0000 |[Svorka 7x0,8 Clip 7x0,8 3
19 14302-A142-0000 |Palivova hadi¢ka 4x8x140 Fuel tube 4x8x140 1
20 14305-A142-0000 |[Svorka 9x1,2 Clip 9x1,2 5
21 14340-A142-0000 [Palivové Cerpadlo Fuel pump 1
22 14303-A142-0000 |Palivova hadi¢ka 4x8x200 Fuel tube 4x8x200 1
23 21231-B001-0000 |Kryt svicky Spark plug cover 1
24 21232-B001-0000 |Tésnéni Cover gasket 1
25 GB/818-2000 Sroub M5x100 Screw M5x100 2
26 21220-B001-0000 |Prava skfin Right case 1
27 21240-B001-0000 |Pravy silenblok Right absorber 2
28 21011-B001-0000 [Cep Engine support pin 3
29 M-05 Matice M5 Nut M5 2
30 21016-B001-0000 |PodloZka Washer 2
31 21009-B001-0000 |Silenblok Absorber 2
32 21001-B001-0000 |Valcovy drzak motoru Engine top support 1
33 14301-A142-0000 |Palivova hadi¢ka 4x8x260 Fuel tube 4x8x260 1
34 14350-A142-0000 |Palivovy filtr Fuel output filter 1




HEERT GG1000 i

made for garden

Pozice Objednaci Cislo Nazev Name Ks
35 22001-B001-0000 |Uchyt Support 2
36 14309-A142-0000 [Drzak nadrze Fuel tank support 1
37 14310-A142-0000 [|Palivova nadrz Fuel tank 1
38 14311-A142-0000 [Horni drzdk nadrze Fuel tank absorber 1
39 14372-A142-0000 |Cep Split pin 1
40 P-05 Podlozka 5 Washer 5 1
41 14326-A142-0000 |PruZina Fuel cap spring 1
42 21025-B001-0000 [Podlozka 7x22x1,2 Washer 7x22x1,2 1
43 14323-A142-0000 |Tésnéni zatky Fuel cap seal 1
44 14324-A142-0000 [Filtr zatky Fuel cap filter 1
45 14322-A142-0000 |Zatka palivové nadrze Fuel cap 1
46 14321-A142-0000 |[O krouzek O-ring 1
47 14328-A142-0000 |Packa zatky Fuel cap lever 1
48 21301-B001-0000 |Tésnéni krytu tlumice Muffler cover gasket 1
49 21302-B001-0000 |Kryt tlumiCe vyfuku Muffler cover 1
50 S-05*16 Sroub M5x16 Screw M5x16 3
51 23000-B001-0000 |Méni¢ napéti Inverter 1
52 22002-B001-0000 |Spodni drzak ménice Inverter bottom support 2
53 23160-B001-0000 |Usmérnovac Bridge Rectifier 1
54 23200-B001-0000 |Kabelaz Internal wire 1
55 23101-B001-0000 |Panel Panel 1
56 23141-B001-0000 |Podlozka zasuvky AC AC socket washer 1
57 23140-B001-0000 |Zasuvka AC AC socket 1
58 S-04*8 Sroub M4x8 Screw M4x8 4
59 S-05*16 Sroub M5x16 Screw M5x16 1
60 P-05 Podlozka 5 Washer 5 7
61 PP-05 Pruzna podloZka 5 Spring lock washer 5 1
62 M-05 Matice M5 Nut M5 3
63 23150-B001-0000 |Inteligentni spinad Smart throttle switch 1
64 23001-B001-0000 |Kryt panelu Panel cover 1
65 23130-B001-0000 |Zasuvka 12V DC socket 1
66 23131-B001-0000 |Podlozka zasuvky 12V DC socket washer 1
67 16150-A142-0000 |Relé Relay 1
68 23002-B001-0000 |Zadni kryt panelu Rear panel cover 1




HEERT GG1000 i

made for garden

Pozice Objednaci Cislo Nazev Name Ks
69 23003-B001-0000 |Podlozka Washer 1
70 11104-A142-0000 [Olejovy filtr Qil filter 1
71 S-03*5 Sroub M3x5 Screw M3x5 3
72 11103-A142-0000 [Kryt membrany Reed valve limiting board 1
73 11102-A142-0000 |Membrana Reed valve 1
74 11120-A144-0000 |Valec Crankcase 1
75 11101-A142-003 |Svicka Spark plug 1
76 13006-A142-0000 |Saci ventil Intake valve 1
77 13007-A142-0000 |Vyfukovy ventil Exaust valve 1
78 13008-A142-0000 |[Tésnéni ventilu Valve seal 1
79 13005-A142-0000 |PruZina ventilu Valve spring 2
80 13004-A142-0000 |Podlozka ventilu Valve retainer 2
81 13034-A142-0000 [Cep vahadla Rocker shaft 1
82 13031-A142-0000 |Vahadlo Rocker subassembly 2
83 13003-A142-0000 |[Ty&ka zdvihu ventilu Push rod 2
84 13001-A142-0000 |Zdvihatko Lifter 2
85 13002-A142-0000 |HFidel zdvihatka Lifter shaft 2
86 13021-A142-0000 |Vacka Cam 1
87 11131-A142-0000 |Ventilové viko Cylinder head cover 1
88 S-05*20 Sroub M5x20 Bolt M5x20 24
89 12104-A144-0000 |Pistni krouzek | Piston ring 1 1
90 12105-A144-0000 |Pistni krouzek Il Piston ring I 1
91 12120-A144-0000 [Stiraci krouZek Il Flat oil ring 2
92 12121-A144-0000 [Stiraci krouzek I spring expander 1
93 12101-A144-0000 |Pist Piston 1
94 12102-A144-0000 [|Pojistka pistniho ¢epu Piston pin clip 2
95 12103-A144-0000 [Pistni Cep Piston pin 1
96 12221-A142-0000 |[Ojnice Connection rod 1
97 12230-A142-0000 [Klikova hfidel Crankshaft 1
98 810117G10 LozZisko 6203 Bearing 6203D 1
99 12233-A142-0000 |[Woodruffovo pero 3x5x13 Semicircular key 3x5x13 1
100 GB/T119.1-2000 |Cep 6x12 Locating pin 6x12 4
101 11201-A142-0000 [Klikova skfinh Crankcase 1
102 11202-A142-0000 |Gufero 17x27x5 Oil seal 17x27x5 1




HEERT GG1000 i

made for garden

Pozice Objednaci Cislo Nazev Name Ks
103 11222-A142-0000 [Tésnéni mérky Oil dipstick gasket 1
104 11221-A142-0000 |Olejova mérka Oil dipstick 1
105 11231-A142-0000 |[Tésnéni olejového spinace Oil alert seal 1
106 11230-A142-0000 |Olejovy spinac Qil alert 1
107 21006-B001-0000 |Pouzdro silenbloku Bottom absorber bush 3
108 21012-B001-0000 |Spodni silenblok Bottom absorber 3
109 380140102-0004 |Sroub M6x25 Bolt M6x25 3
110 21004-B001-0000 |LGZko motoru Engine bottom base plate 1
111 16130-A142-0000 |Packa zapalovani Igniton trigger 1
112 H240030 Sroub ST4,2x10 Screw ST4,2x10 2
113 14003-A142-0000 |[Levy kryt Left reflecting board 1
114 15004-A142-0000 |Pravy kryt Right reflecting board 1
115 16200-A142-0000 |Stator Stator subassembly 1
116 16300-A142-0000 [Rotor Rotor subassembly 1
117 Matice M10x1,25 Nut M10x1,25 1
118 16201-A142-0000 |Ventilator Fan 1
119 17102-A142-0000 |UnaSec Ratchet seat 1
120 S-06*16 Sroub M6x16 Bolt M6x16 2
121 17101-A142-0000 |Rozeta Ratchet 1
122 S-06*12 Sroub M6x12 Bolt M6x12 2
123 17205-A142-0000 |Svornik M5x86 Stud bolt M5x86 2
124 17202-A142-0000 |[Podlozka svorniku Stud bolt washer 3
125 17201-A142-0000 |[Kryt ventilatoru Fan cover 1
126 17205-A142-0000 [Uzemnéni Ground plate 1
127 17203-A142-0000 |[Pouzdro uchyceni startéru Starter fixing bush 3
128 16120-A142-0000 |Zapalovani Ignition 1
129 ST4,8*19 Sroub ST4,8x19 Screw ST4,8x19 2
130 17204-A142-0000 |Svornik M5x53 Stud bolt M5x53 1
131 14204-A142-0000 [Pfiruba filtru Air cleaner baffle 1
132 14206-A142-0000 [Vzduchovy filtr Air cleaner element 1
133 14207-A142-0000 |Té&sné&ni vzduchoveho filtru Air cleaner gasket 1
134 14205-A142-0000 |Kryt vzduchového filtru Air cleaner cover 1
135 17127-A142-0000 [Sroub startéru Starter screw 1
136 17126-A142-0000 |Miska zapadky startéru Pawl seat 1




HEERT GG1000 i

made for garden

Pozice Objednaci Cislo Nazev Name Ks
137 17125-A142-0000 |Zapadka startéru Pawl 2
138 17124-A142-0000 [PruZina Starter spring 1
139 17123-A142-0000 |Kladka startéru Reel 1
140 17122-A142-0000 [PruZina startéru Starter coil spring 1
141 17121-A142-0000 [Kryt startéru Starter cover 1
142 17129-A142-0000 |Pruchodka startovaci Snury Rope nesting 1
143 17128-A142-0000 |Startovaci Sndra Rope 1
144 17130-A142-0000 |Madlo startéru Starter handle 1
145 17132-A142-0000 |Krytka madla startéru Starter handle cover 1
146 14220-A142-0000 [Haditka odvzdusnéni 7x11x140 [Vent pipe 7x11x140 1
147 14304-A142-0000 |Palivova hadicka 6x10x330 Fiuel pipe 7x11x140 1
148 14011-A142-0000 [Svornik M5x96 Stud bolt M5x96 2
149 14001-A142-0000 |Tésnéni pfiruby karburatoru Insulator pipe gasket 1
150 14002-A142-0000 |Pfiruba karburatoru Insulator pipe 1
151 14004-A142-0000 |Tésnéni karburatoru Carburetor gasket 1
152 14403-A142-0000 |PruZina Governor damping spring 1
153 14404-A142-0000 |Konektor Governor joint 1
154 14422-A142-0000 |Regulator Governor 1
155 3503000004100 |Sroub M4x10 Screw M4x10 2
156 14430-A142-0000 |Regulator (pohon) Governor motor 1
157 14421-A142-0000 |[Kryt regulatoru Governor motor top cover 1
158 14100-A144-0000 |Karburator Carburetor 1
159 14201-A142-0000 |[Tésnéni sani karburatoru Intake pipe gasket 1
160 14223-A142-0000 |Pouzdro Intake pipe nesting 2
161 14221-A142-0001 [Prava pfiruba sani intake pipe right body 1
162 14222-A142-0000 |Leva pfiruba sani Intake pipe left body 1
163 ST4,2*8 Sroub ST4,2x8 Screw ST4,2x8 2
164 M-05 Matice M5 Nut M5 6
165 14203-A142-0000 |Objimka spojky Intake pipe clip 2
166 14202-A142-0000 |[Spojka pfiruby sani Intake pipe joint 1
167 15001-A142-0000 |[Té&snéni trubky vyfuku Exhaust pipe gasket 1
168 15002-A142-0000 |[Trubka vyfuku Exhaust pipe 1
169 15003-A142-0000 [Té&snéni tlumice vyfuku Muffler gasket 1
170 11301-A142-0000 |Kryt klikové skfiné Crankcase cover 1




HEERT GG1000 i

made for garden

Pozice Objednaci Cislo Nazev Name Ks
171 15120-A142-0000 |Tlumi¢ vyfuku Muffler 1
172 H26002 Sroub M6x40 Bolt M6x40 1
173 146BTS141 Sroub M6x55 Bolt M6x55 2
174 350400001040  |Sroub M5x18 Screw M5x18 5
175 11322-A142-0000 |Hfidelka regulatoru Covernor gear shaft 1
176 11321-A142-0000 [Kolo regulatoru otaek Covernor gear 1
177 GB/T895.2-1986 |Pojistny krouzek Covernor gear shaft clip 1
178 13003-A142-0000 |[Ty€ka zdvihu ventilu Lifter shaft pipe 1
179 16301-A142-0000 [Ochranny tubus Heat shrinkable tube 1
180 14405-A142-0000 [Trojcestna spojka Three way connector 1
182 351000305250  [Sroub M5x25 Bolt M5x25 2
184 23128-B001-0000 |Kryt pojistky Fuse box 1
185 23129-B001-0000 |Pojistka Fuse 1
186 TG2000i.02-3 Sitko nadrze Fuel tank filter cup 1




